
    Brunchy Bites
SunRise Salad

550
21
10
21

Bright Eyed Bison Burger

Serving Size
Calories
Protein
Carbs
Fat

Serving Size
Calories
Protein
Carbs
Fat

1
975
54
45
34

Avocado Waffle Stack
Serving Size
Calories
Protein
Carbs
Fat

1 

785
8
119
33

1 

Bougie Benny Pizza

1070
55
150
31

So Extra PIZZA
Serving Size
Calories
Protein
Carbs
Fat

Serving Size
Calories
Protein
Carbs
Fat

1 
1125
37
186
18

Basic Brekkie Pizza
Serving Size
Calories
Protein
Carbs
Fat

1 

1100
87
180
51

1

w/ avocado hollandaise salad. (+200 cal for fries sub)

All Pizza’s calculated with sourdough crust

cauliflower crust
Serving Size
Calories
Protein
Carbs
Fat

1
660
6
156
9

Serving Size
Calories
Protein
Carbs
Fat

1
700
28
148
0

Sourdough crust


