BRUNCHY BITES ALL PIZZA'S CALCULATED WITH SOURDOUGH CRUST

BRIGHT EYED BISON BURGER

W/ AVOCADO HOLLANDAISE SALAD. (+200 CAL FOR FRIES SUB)

Serving Size	1
Calories	975
Protein	54
Carbs	45
Fat	34

SUNRISE SALAD

Serving Size	1
Calories	550
Protein	21
Carbs	10
Fat	21

AVOCADO WAFFLE STACK

Serving Size	1
Calories	785
Protein	8
Carbs	119
Fat	33

SO EXTRA PIZZA

Serving Size	1
Calories	112
Protein	37
Carbs	186
Fat	18

BOUGIE BENNY PIZZA

Serving Size	1
Calories	1070
Protein	55
Carbs	150
Fat	31

BASIC BREKKIE PIZZA

Serving Size	1
Calories	1100
Protein	87
Carbs	180
Fat	51

SOURDOUGH CRUST

Serving Size	1
Calories	700
Protein	28
Carbs	148
Fat	0

CAULIFLOWER CRUST

Serving Size	1
Calories	660
Protein	6
Carbs	156
Fat	9